
GSTIN : 09AMYPK5096Jl21
(M):9412255879

Ref. ENGI N EER'S CERTI FTCATE

M/s/Shri Ankur Chhabra as Architect
M/s/Shri Kumar rquwar Bahadur as structurar Consurtant
Mls/Shri Mahadeva as MEp Consultant
M/s/Shri/Smt as Site Supervrsor

Date...

(For The Purpose of Registration of Pr6j961 and for withdrawal of Money from Designated Account)
subject: certificate of Percentage of Completion of Construction work of Buland Avenue No. ofBuilding(s)/--0-Block(s) of the First Phase of the project 

IupRERA Registratiorr Number] situated onthe Khasra No/ Plot no Khasra No' 697,698 & 700 Demarcated by its boundaries (latitude arrJ tcngitucieof the end points) 27.1'34308904522097,7g.08394604 6'77678to the North to thc south27'13547?-29664641'6' 78'08351383364311 to the East to the west viilage upgranr naupr-ri.:. t..:s;iiBahadur' Mauza Basai Mustqil chungi Bahar, Tajganj rehsil Agra competent/ Deveropir)3r-riauthority-ADA-District-Agra-PlN-28204-admeasuring 
11656.39 sq.mts. area being cleveroped i.;,y[M/s LODHT tNFRApROMOTERS pR|VATE LtMtTED]

l/we Kumar lquwal Bahadur have undertaken assrgnment as project Engineer for certrfy,inr-iPercentage of completion work of the Buland AvenueBuilding(s)/-o-Block/ Tower (s) of First phase r,,fthe Project' situated on the Khasra No. / Plot no 697,69g & 700 of village upgrar' naupura, BasaiBahadur' Mauza Basai Mustqil Chungi Bahar, Tajganj tehsil Agra competent/ development authorityDistrict Agra PIN 282004 admeasuring 11656.39 sq.mts. area being developed by [N4ls LoDHIINFRAPROMOTERS PRTVATE LtM tTEDI

This is to certify that I have undertaken assignment of certifying estimated cost and expenses inr:urredon actuar ofl site construction for the Rear Estate project mentioned above.

1' Following technical professionals were consulted by nre for verification /for cerrirication of thecost:

(i)

(ii)

(il rl

(iv)

2' The project is still ongoing' we have estimated the cost of the compretion of the civil, MEp arid iiiir:Jworks' of the Building(s) of the project' our estimated cost calculations are baseo oir rirccirawings/plans made available to us for the project under reference by the promot*; Devercper aridconsultants and the Schedule of items and quantity for the entire w'rk as calculated by eurn.,itysurveyor appointed by the Promoter, arrd the fair assumption of the cost of rnateriar, rabour ancj othertnputs nrade by developer, anci the site inspecnon carried out bv us.

3 We estlmate the Total Cost for completion of the project under reference as Rs.L4cg445g (Tot;i oi

of project is with reference to the civir, MEp and aried works reo to be completed for obtainine
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Ref. occupation certificate/completion certificate for the building(s) from the concerned Colle6g.n.q..
Authority under whose jurisdiction the previously mentioned project is being impleme ntecJ.

4 Theestimatedactual costincurredtill date0iscalculatedatRs.0 (Totalof S. l,lo.2inlai:lesA;,rii.l
B)' The amount of Estimated Cost Incurred is calculated based on amount of Total Estimatecl Cost.

5' The Balance cost of Completion of the Civil, MEP and Allied works of the Building(s) of the subje;i
project to obtain Occupation Certificate/Completion Certificate from the Competent Aur,horitv i:;

estimated at Rs. (Total of S.No. 4 in Tables A and B).

6. I certify that the

the

Cost of civil, MEP and allied work for the aforesaid project as comple:teci c,i
date is as given in Tables A and B below :

Table A

Building/Wing/Tower bearing Number or called
(To be prepared separately for each Building /Wing of the Real Estate project/phases. In case of rnoia

than one building, label as Table-Ai., A2, 43 etc.)

Particulars Amounts
Total Estimated cost of the building/wing as on
date of Building Permission from Competent
Authority. (based on the original Estimated cost)

Balance Cost to be incurred (Based on Estimated
Cost) (1-2

N/A

Cost incurred as on Date (Based on the actual cosr
incurred as per records)
Value of Work done in Percentage (as Percentage
ofthe estimated cost ) (Row 2 / Row 1) *100)
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Ref. TABLE B

Internal & External Development works and common amenities
(To be prepared forthe entire registered phase ofthe Real Estate project)

Total Estimated cost of the Internal and External Development
Works including common amenities and facilities in the layout as on
date of Permissicn from Competent Authority (based on the original
Estimated Cost).

Cost incurred as on_(based on the actual cost incurred as per
records )

Balance Cost to be Incurred (Based on Estimated Cost) (1-2)

I Cost incurred on Additional/ Extra ltems not included irr the
Estimated Cost (Annexure A)

(Enclose separate sheet for the cost calculations)

Date...

I

___l

Signature of Engineer

Name Er Kuamr lquwal Bahadur

Address Space lnnovative Design Associates

,Aadha r N o,427682339808

PAN No. AMYPK5096J

Annexure A

"List of Extra / Additional ltems executed with Cost

(which were not part of the original Estimate of Total Cost)"

Work done in Percentage (as Percentage of the estimated cost ) (

Row2/RowL)*100

Work done in percentage (as Percentage of Estimated Cost plus

additional/Extra items ((Row 2 + Row 5)/ (Row 1+ Row 5) *100 
)


